506352469 11/12/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6399224

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUEHAI LI	11/12/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	39F USA INC	
Street Address:	10270 PHILADELPHIA COURT	
City:	RANCHO CUCAMONGA	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91730	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29758191

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)571-9813

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 626-571-9812

Email: RAYMONDC@DAVIDANDRAYMOND.COM
Correspondent Name: DAVID AND RAYMOND PATENT FIRM

Address Line 1: 108 N. YNEZ AVE., SUITE 128

Address Line 4: MONTEREY PARK, CALIFORNIA 91754

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	USD10900A-39F
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RAYMOND Y CHAN
SIGNATURE:	/Raymond Y. Chan/
DATE SIGNED:	11/12/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=USD10900A-39F-Assignment#page1.tif source=USD10900A-39F-POAassignee#page1.tif

PATENT 506352469 REEL: 054354 FRAME: 0518

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, the undersigned (hereinafter Assignor) has made a design entitled:

Chair					
(Title of Design	gn)				
for which the undersig	ned is about to make ap	oplication for Letters 1	Patent of the U	nited States of America	
and which application	is attached hereto, in a d	lesign patent applicati	on executed by	each of the undersigne	
on the same date as sho	own by their respective s	signature below;			
WHEREAS,			(hereinafter Assignee), a corporation		
	(Name of Assignee)				
duly organized and exis	sting under the laws of	California		and having its principle	
		(state or country)			
office and place of busing		lelphia Court, Rancho	Cucamonga, C	A 91730, U.S.A.	
	(address)				
is desirous of acquiring	an interest therein;				
the receipt and sufficie does sell, assign and to full and exclusive right in the aforesaid applic	in consideration of One ency of which are hereb ransfer unto the said As t, title and interest to the cation, and the Commis Letters Patent to said As es.	by acknowledged, the ssignee its successors e said invention in the ssioner of Patents and	above-said As , assigns, and I United States I Trademarks i	ssignor by these present legal representatives, the of America, as describe is hereby authorized an	
SIGNATURE:			DATE: 2	2020/11/12	
TYPED NAME: Yu	ıehai Li				

PATENT REEL: 054354 FRAME: 0519

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicant: 39F USA INC
Title: Chair
Att. Docket No.: USD10900A-39F
To:
The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231
POWER OF ATTORNEY
As a named assignee/applicant of the entire interest of the above identified application, I
hereby appoint the following attorney(s) and/or agent(s) to prosecute the above application, and to
transact all business in the Patent and Trademark Office connected therewith:
D
Raymond Yat Chan, Reg. No. 37,484
Please Send Correspondence to:
Customer Number: 30265
David and Raymond Patent Firm
Raymond Y. Chan 108 North Ynez Avenue, Suite 128
Monterey Park, CA 91754
Email: raymondc@davidandraymond.com
Please Direct Telephone Calls to:
Raymond Y. Chan (626) 571 0812
(626) 571-9812
NAME OF ASSIGNEE/APPLICANT: 39F USA INC
NAME OF PERSON SIGNING: Yuehai Li TITLE: President
ADDRESS: 10270 Philadelphia Court, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730, U.S.A.
₽.~. ; .
2020/11/12
SIGNATURE DATE

RECORDED: 11/12/2020

PATENT REEL: 054354 FRAME: 0520